
 

RIVER TO RIVER 2011, OVERVIEW
as of 3/23/11

Sunday June 19

• Bang on a Can at World Financial Center (12pm-12am)

• Come Out and Play “Real-world Games for Change”, Venue and Game are TBD


Monday June 20

• Movie Night at Elevated Acre, Desperately Seeking Susan (8pm)

• Face The Music – Tehillim at City Hall Park (6pm)


Tuesday June 21

• Make Music New York: Group and Hoketus at Broad & Wall (12:30/1pm)


Wednesday June 22

• Zuccotti Park Music Series, Rebecca Jordan (12:30pm)

• Bottom Line – NY On My Mind at Rockefeller Park (7pm)


Thursday June 23

• Music on the Plaza at WFC - Ivan and Alyosha (5:30pm)

• Poetry & Food Event – WFC WINTER GARDEN (TIME TBD)

• Vijay Iyer at Castle Clinton (7pm)


Friday June 24

• Ghost of a Saber Tooth Tiger (Sean Lennon) at South Street Seaport (6pm)


Saturday June 25, CHILDREN’S DAY

• Colors of the Rainbow – Kids Ballroom Dance at World Financial Center (Time TBD)

• Come Out and Play – Cowgirl Cowhunt at Staten Island Ferry Terminal (1pm)


Sunday June 26

• Soundbites at South Street Seaport (7pm)

• New Music Series, Harvestworks at St. Paul’s Cathedral (8pm)


Monday June 27

• Movie Night at Elevated Acre, Godfather Part II (8pm)


Tuesday June 28


• NYC Opera – Rufus Wainwright at World Financial Center (7pm)


Wednesday June 29

• Zuccotti Park Music Series, Eric Walton (12:30pm) 

• Chrisette Michele at Rockefeller Park (7pm)
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Thursday June 30

• Music on the Plaza at WFC “Happy Hours”– Emmet Cohen (5:30pm)

• Laurie Anderson at Castle Clinton (7pm)


Friday July 1

• Lower Dens/Dirty Beaches at South Street Seaport (6pm)


Saturday July 2

• Come Out and Play – “Running of the Stocks” Broad & Wall (1pm)

• Zuccotti Park Music Series, TriBattery Pops (2pm)

• Come Out and Play – Shadow Game, venue is TBD (Time TBD, evening)


Sunday July 3

• Soundbites at South Street Seaport (7pm)

• New Music Series, Harvestworks at St. Paul’s Cathedral (8pm)


Monday July 4

• DARK


Tuesday July 5

• DARK

• Possible Henry V Dress rehearsal (7pm)


Wednesday July 6

• Zuccotti Park Music Series, Michael Pemberton (12:30pm)

• Henry V Opening at Battery Park/Governors Island (7pm)

• Rockefeller Park - Poet's House feat. Jose James & Bobbi Humphrey (7pm)


Thursday July 7

• Music on the Plaza at WFC “Happy Hours” – Cuban jazz, Ellio Villafrance (5:30pm)

• Shara Worden, My Brightest Diamond at Castle Clinton (7pm)


Friday July 8

• The Wake at South Street Seaport (6pm)

• Henry V, Battery Park/Governors Island (7pm)


Saturday July 9

• Jules Feiffer Event at World Financial Center (12-4pm)

• Henry V at Battery Park/Governors Island (7pm)


Sunday July 10

• Jules Feiffer Event at World Financial Center (12-4pm)

• Soundbites at South Street Seaport (7pm)

• Henry V, Battery Park/Governors Island (7pm)

• New Music Series – 2012 Preview Missy Mazzoli (8pm)


Monday July 11

• Henry V, Battery Park/Governors Island (7pm)

• Movie Night at Elevated Acre, The Brother form Another Planet (8pm)
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Tuesday July 12

• Jules Feiffer Event - WFC Gallery (12-4pm) 

• 3RP: Looking Glass - 1 NY Plaza (12:30pm)

• Henry V, Battery Park/Governors Island (7pm)


Wednesday July 13

• Jules Feiffer Event - WFC Gallery (12-4pm)

• 3RP: Looking Glass – Zuccotti Park (12:30pm)

• Henry V, Battery Park/Governors Island (7pm)

• Cabaret Concert at Rockefeller Park – All in Good Time, Jonathan Schwartz (7pm)


Thursday July 14

• Jules Feiffer Event - WFC Gallery (12-4pm)

• 3RP: Looking Glass – WFC Plaza (12:30pm)

• STREB w/Moschen and Strange Fruit - WFC Plaza (6pm)

• Patti Smith at Castle Clinton (7pm)


Friday July 15

• Jules Feiffer Event - WFC Gallery (12-4pm) 

• STREB w/Moschen and Strange Fruit - WFC Plaza (6pm)

• Henry V, Battery Park/Governors Island (7pm)


Saturday July 16

• Jules Feiffer Event - WFC Gallery (12-4pm) 

• STREB w/Moschen and Strange Fruit - WFC Plaza (6pm)

• MP3 Experiment at Battery Park (1pm)

• Come Out and Play – FIELD DAY on Governors Island (11am – 5pm)


